
F-C/I

Airport
OSI

C

I

C/I

C

1800

704

1400

401

1700

200

306

301

400

100
100

500

800

303

1100

200

1900

200

902

305

200

1102

2003301

1300

701

100

1000

711

300

900

1200

201

700

1000

700

302

1300

400

2000

1500

402

100

801

3300

1400

900

101
800

100

710

710

901

600

S
E

C
A

M
P

B
E

LL
DR

KELL
I

BLV
D

E AIRPORT RD

SHANNON

W
AY

S
E

K
E

LL
IB

LV
D

S
E

 1
7T

H
 S

T

S
 O

T
T

 R
D

S
E

 1
9T

H
 S

T

S HIGHW
AY 395

±0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250

Feet

Area of proposed comprehensive
plan map amendment, zoning map
amendment, and annexation.

Total area: 19.5 acres

Existing comprehensive plan map
designation
Future Commercial/Industrial

Existing zoning map designation
F-1 Exclusive Farm Use

Proposed comprehensive plan map
designation
Commercial

Proposed zoning map designation
Outlying Commercial and
Fairgrounds Overlay

Area of Proposed Land Use Action

Property Line

Hermiston UGB

City Limits

Comprehensive Plan Map Designation
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